
* Please note this data is subject to change.

 Polling Place Facilities Report

Montgomery County Board of Elections

Polling Place Address:

ADA Entrance:

# of Registered Voters:

Voter Turnout Prior Election:

Phone Type:

Judges' Notes

Facility Contacts

Primary Contact:

Primary Contact Phone:

Primary Contact Cell:

Hours Available:

Hours Available:

Secondary Contact Cell:

Secondary Contact:

Equipment

Technical Support
Roamer Name:

Roamer Cell:

Carts/Scanning Units:

Ballot Marking Devices:

Pollbooks (EPBs):

Pollbook Printers:

Voting Booths:
ADA Tables:

Tables:

Chairs:

Regional Upload Site

Secondary Contact Phone:

Name:

Precinct:

Phone Jack Location:

Phone Number:

EMMA SMITH

CAFETERIAPolling Room:

(1) Your bldg. will be available at 6 am on Elec. Day (2) Return all "Vote Here Signs" with the voting equipment.

Poolesville ES

 19565 FISHER AVE POOLESVILLE, MD 20837

 3,413

 2,486

CELL

 2

 3

 4

 4

 10

 1

 0

 0

Board of Elections

18753 N. Frederick Avenue Gaithersburg, MD 20879

(301) 275-6886
Route #: 24

Admin Secy

(240) 740-5870

M-F 9A-5P

Bldg Mgr

(240) 740-5870

M-F 9A-5P

03-01

No FundraiserFundraiser: 

11/01/202411/01/202411/01/2024
*** Please disassemble all voting booths and repack in blue boxes ***



* Please note this data is subject to change.

 Polling Place Facilities Report

Montgomery County Board of Elections

Polling Place Address:

ADA Entrance:

# of Registered Voters:

Voter Turnout Prior Election:

Phone Type:

Judges' Notes

Facility Contacts

Primary Contact:

Primary Contact Phone:

Primary Contact Cell:

Hours Available:

Hours Available:

Secondary Contact Cell:

Secondary Contact:

Equipment

Technical Support
Roamer Name:

Roamer Cell:

Carts/Scanning Units:

Ballot Marking Devices:

Pollbooks (EPBs):

Pollbook Printers:

Voting Booths:
ADA Tables:

Tables:

Chairs:

Regional Upload Site

Secondary Contact Phone:

Name:

Precinct:

Phone Jack Location:

Phone Number:

EMMA SMITH

CAFETERIAPolling Room:

(1) Your bldg. will be available at 6 am on Elec. Day (2) Return all "Vote Here Signs" with the voting equipment.

John Poole MS

 17014 TOM FOX AVE POOLESVILLE, MD 20837

 2,710

 2,015

CELL

 2

 2

 3

 3

 8

 1

 0

 0

Board of Elections

18753 N. Frederick Avenue Gaithersburg, MD 20879

(301) 275-6886
Route #: 24

Admin Secy

(240) 740-4200

M-F 9A-5P

Bldg Mgr

(240) 740-4203

M-F 9A-5P

03-02

No FundraiserFundraiser: 

11/01/202411/01/202411/01/2024
*** Please disassemble all voting booths and repack in blue boxes ***




